91764		Volme - 1
Transamerica Title Insurance Services	Transamerica Title insurance Company	Vol <u>mas</u> Page 1
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OF	IS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S I
AT REQUEST OF	County of	Klamath ^{SS.}
	Filed for recon	one 1 -
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	$at - \frac{12:40}{12:40}$	ert A. Stewart day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 1 o'clock P.M.
Name Robert A. Stewart	Evelyn j	of <u>Deeds</u> Page 15
<u> </u>	California Cont.	Queline Mullenals
City, State, Zip. Seattle, WA 9	8164	
	Quit Class	
THE GRANTOR Warren	Quit Claim Deed	
en 1999 - En 1999 - En 1997 - E	• Baker	
Conveys and quit claims to Americ	itable gift to the Grantee	
the following described real estate, situ together with all after acquired title o	an Heart Association, Washingt	on Affiliate
together with all after acquired title o	the grantor(s) therein:	Oregon State of Washington
\sim		수가 많이 많은 것 같다. 같은 것이 가방을 가 없다. 같은 것 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 가방을 통하게 했다. 같은 것 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있다.
file in the	lock 12 of Sun Forest Estates rding to the official plat the e officer of the County Clerk	Tract No
	$P \cap f f := \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=$	acc NO*
Scounty, Or	rding to the official plat the e officer of the County Clerk egon.	ereof on of Klamath
County, Or	e officer of the County Clerk	of Klamath
E County, Or	e officer of the County Clerk	of Klamath
Dated September 19	e officer of the County Clerk	of Klamath
Dated	egon.	of Klamath
Dated September 19	egon. , 19.88	of Klamath
Dated September 19 Warren S. ^(Individual) Warren S. ^(Individual)	egon	of Klamath
Dated September. 19 Warren S. Babr Warren S. (Individual)	egon: , 19.88 By	of Klamath
Dated September 19 Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF WAINGTON SS.	egon. II the County Clerk	of Klamath
Dated September 19 Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF ALAG STORE SS. On the day reasonable appeared before me.	egon. Pegon. Pegon. President By	of Klamath
Dated September 19 Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF 149 S7 On the day reasonable appeared before me. SSION to me known of be within and the described in and who executed the within and the described in and	egon. IP Set of the County Clerk	of Klamath
DatedSeptember 19 DatedSeptember 19 Warren S. ^(Individual) Warren S. ^(Individual) Warren S. ^(Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF TAGS TO SS. On the Resemble appeared before me. S. Batter to me known ob bool inter junt described in and who excuted the within and foregoing instrument, and aknowledged that <u>he</u> segree the same as of S. Inter bod boughty set and dead	egon. IP Second the County Clerk	of Klamath
Dated September 19 Marren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF HIAG STORE On the day reasonable appeared before me. SIGN Bake P to me known ob woll in William described in and who excuted the within and foregoing instrument, and as newledged that he signed the same as	egon. If the County Clerk egon. IP 88 By	() in and for the State of Wash lly appeared t andSecretary,
DatedSeptember 19 DatedSeptember 19 Warren S. ^(Individual) Warren S. ^(Individual) Warren S. ^(Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF TAGS TO SS. On the Resemble appeared before me. S. Batter to me known ob bool inter junt described in and who excuted the within and foregoing instrument, and aknowledged that <u>he</u> segree the same as of S. Inter bod boughty set and dead	egon. , 19.88 	() in and for the State of Wash- lly appeared
DatedSeptember 19 DatedSeptember 19 Warren S. Baker Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) Warren S. (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON (Individual) STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF LA9 STORE on the day reasonality appeared before me SSION SSION SSION to me known ob brob interview appeared before me SSION to me known ob brob interview appeared before me SSION CHUEN under more the second deed. I 2	egon. IP 88	t and meet and acknowledged act and deed of said corpor- ned, and on oath stated that